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LICENSE

NUMBER

82-0343

82-1054

87-0264

86-0355

84-0217

85-0074

85-1064

81-0671

85-1011

86-1168

84-0911

83-0159

85-1080

86-1229

86-1241

84-1149

84-0045

83-1110

86-1146

86-0104

86-0690

87-0086

84-0853

81-0880

84-0716

82-0863

84-0407

84-1111

81-0970

84-1166

82-0624

F E M A L E S
SURNAME

LAUHQRNE

LAULER

LAURENCE

LAURIE

LAUSON

LAUSON

LAUSON

LAUSON

LAUTON

LAWYER

LAYTON

LAYTQN

LAYTON

LAZUR

LEACH

L£ACOCK

LEAPHART

LEAPHART

LEAPHART

LEAPHART

LEAPHART

LEAPHART

LEAPHART 1

LEAPHART

LEAPHART

LEAPHART

LEDBETTER

LEDBETTER

LED FORD

LEE

LEE

GIVEN NAME

EMILY TERESA
UEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

NORMA TICHNELL
COLUMBIA SC

*******

DONNA WEAVIL
UEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

MARGUERITE MARY
PELIOM SC

*******

BARBARA LYNN
UEST COLUMBIA SC

JACKALEANE G
LEESVILLE SC

JANICE LYNN
8ATES0URG SC

JOYCE ANNE
8ATESBURG SC

*******

PATRICIA LAWAY
UEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

SHELBY VANESSA
COLUMBIA SC

*******

I
CRYSTAL HOLLY

PELION SC
LEIGH NEESE

LEXINGTON SC,
TERESA RENEE

GASTON SC
*******

JOANN
COLUMBIA SCj

*******

REGINA MARIE
CAYCE SC

*******
r

REGINA LQRETTA
UEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

BRENOA OENISE
BATESBURG SC

8RENDA GARDNER
UEST COLUMBIA SC

CAROLINE BETH
LEXINGTON SC

CATHERINE ELIZABETH!
GILBERT SC

CHRISTIE ELAINE 1
UEST COLUMBIA

DEBRA K
COLUMBIA SC

EMMALINE 1
LEXINGTON SC^

LILLER JANE S
LEESVILLE SC

SHEINA WREN .
LEESVILLE SC

TERESA LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

*******

DONNA KAY
GASTON SC

TRACI MICHELLE
GILBERT SC

*******

JUDY ftEDUIAHE
WAYNESVILLE NC

*******

BONNY JEAN
GASTON SC

CATHERINE LYNN
CAYCE SC

AGE

21

42

35

28

28

45

20

18

23

27

19

23

19

29

19

28

20

34

24

34

26

33

41

63

19

24

25

15

43

23

23

M A L E S

DUNOVANT III RAYMOND BUIST
UEST COLUMBIA SC

AMICK LEWIS ELLIOTT
UEST COLUMBIA SC

STREET BOBBY DAVID
UEST COLUMBIA SC

STEELE JR BEN ROBIN
PELION SC

CRAPPS CHARLES U
UEST COLUMBIA SC

SENTERFEIT HOYT M
BATESBURG SC

KNEECE JOEL HORACE
MQNETTA SC

KEISLER WESLEY GENE
BATESBURG SC

HARKINS LARRY S
UEST COLUMBIA SC

BOWMAN MICHAEL LERQY
COLUMBIA SC

POWERS RICKY DEAN
LEESVILLE SC

STURKEY MARK DUAYNE
LEXINGTON SC

JACfiUES DAVID ANTHONY
GASTON SC

PITTS JONATHAN DALE
UEST COLUMBIA SC

LOUERY JR JACK R
CAYCE SC

ROBINSON WILLIE L££
CAYCE SC

TOLEN RONALD LAVON 1
MONETTA SC

LEAPHART JAMES EARL
UEST COLUMBIA SC

t UK LEY nlCHAhL LEO
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BELLAMY RALPH E
IRMO SC

MCCANTS WILLIE III
UEST COLUMBIA I

TODD GARY WESLEY SR
LEXINGTON SC

HIHS ETHEON ~1
UEST COLUMBIA SC

SMITH TRAVIS CARLISLE
LEESVILLE SC

TRIMNAL JOSEPH ALLEN
UEST COLUMBIA SC

BOYETT GERALD DAVID ~!
LEXINGTON SC

PRIVETT ELMER HENRY
GASTON SC

KIRK DONALD CHARLES
LEXINGTON SC

NORMAN MARION EDGAR
UAYNESVILLE NC

CLAY30RN CLARENCE E
GASTON SC

HORTON TERRY LEE
UEST COLUMBIA SC

RACE

U

U

U

U

U

U

U

U

U

B

U

U

U

U

U

B~

B

B

U

U

B

U

a

u

U

u

u

u'

u

u

u

DATE ISSUED

Mo.

4

11

3

4

3

2

11

7

10

11

9

3

11

12

12

8

1

11

11

2

7

2

9

9

7

9

5

11

10

12

7

Day

6

10

31

21

7

5

13

21

17

20

21

2

15

5

15

26

18

22

19

10

7

3

4

28

30

14

10

19

26

7

2

Year

1982

1982

1987

1986

1984

1985

1985

1981

1985

1986

1984

1983

1985

1986

1986

1984

1984

1983

1986

1986

1986

1987

1984

1981

1934

1982

1984

1984

1981

1984

1982

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

6

11

4

5

3

12

7

11

11

10

3

11

12

12

12

1

1

11

2

7

2

9

10

8

9

5

11

10

12

7

Day

5

26

3

3

29

7

26

2

29

6

12

22

27

20

3

21

31

22

15

19

14

9

5

3

25

19

23

27

15

10

Year

1982

1982

1987

1986

1984

1985

1981

1985

1986

1984

1983

1985

1986

1986

1984

1984

1984

1986

1936

1986

1987

1984

1981

1934

1982

1984

1984

1981

1984

1982

PAGE 3
COTT PHONE BOOK — DIRECTORY

HUE BY THE COTT I HP EX COMPANY, COLUMBUS, OHIO
COTT DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV LEANDER M WAECHTER
IRNO SC .

REV JOHN SCHIERBECK
UEST COLUMBIA SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV MIKE DITTON
IRMO SC

REV MILAS Y SEASE III
COLUMBIA SC

REV LARRY K PATTERSON
BATESSURG SC
REV LARRY K PATTERSON
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV JOHN H HARKINS
UEST COLUMBIA SC

REV ANGELIS J SIMMONS
BERKELY COUNTY SC

REV WILLIAM C CLOER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
CHAPLAIN CARL MAY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
BISHOP TALBERT J SLACK
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV JAMES GOUDELOCK
LEXINGTON' COUNTY SC

REV ELBERT B NEUNAN JR
RICHLAND COUNTY SC

JOHN LAND . JOHNSON i PRO J D
LEXINGTON SC

REV ROBERT B CURRY
BATESBURG SC
ANN S 80ATWRIGHT NP
LEXINGTON SC
REV DANIEL S BRADLEY
LEXINGTON SC
REV RUTLEDGE D SHERIDAN
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV DOUGLAS-* BRANCH
LEXINGTON SC
HAROLD U FRENCH N-P
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
REV JOHN H BROWN
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV VOIGHT KLECKLEY
LEESVILLE SC
REV THOMAS H HOLLAWAY SR
COLUMBIA SC
REV MARION C BRAZELL
LEXINGTON ' COUNTY SC

BOBBY R JOHNSON NP
LEXINGTON: COUNTY SC
REV NED OWEN
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV RICHARD £ WEBBER
UEST COLUMBIA SC
KATHLEEN M HENSON NP
UEST COLUMBIA SC

—

—

—

— ;

—


